Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of G3TB-IAZR02P-US AC100-240 - INPUT MODULE AC 5MA 4-32VDC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Omron Automation & SafetyOmron Automation & Safety
G3TB-IAZR02P-US AC100-240G3TB-IAZR02P-US AC100-240

terminals.
• Certified by UL and CSA.
Ordering Information
Input Modules
Output Modules
Note: When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
Isolation  Indicator  Logic level Rated input
voltage
Model
Supply voltage Supply current
Photocoupler Yes 4 to 32 VDC 25 mA 100 to 240 VAC G3TB-IAZR02P-US
4 to 24 VDC G3TB-IDZR02P-US
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output voltage
(Applicable output
load)
 Rated input voltage Model
Photocoupler Yes Yes 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(3 A at 75 to 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PZ-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PZM-US
No Yes 5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PL-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PLM-US
--- Yes 3 A at 5 to 48 VDC
(3 A at 4 to 60 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-ODX03P-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-ODX03PM-US
Yes 1.5 A at 48 to 200 VDC
(1.5 A at 40 to 200 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OD201P-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OD201PM-US
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of G3TB-IAZR02P-US AC100-240 - INPUT MODULE AC 5MA 4-32VDC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com